The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HELTUM NUCLEAR FUSR 2023-02-01 to 2023-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $250.00
2023-02-04 Amazon txn MNHzGY -$12.20 $237.80
2023-02-04 Amazon txn zZVHLDb8 -$12.68 $225.12
2023-02-05 Amazon txn BZHQ9K -$95.76 $129.36
2023-02-05 Amazon txn EyHZ2M -$16.12 $113.24
2023-02-05 Amazon txn 8rH5YZ -$24.68 $88.56
2023-02-06 Amazon txn_JxHR9k -$63.23 $25.33
2023-02-07 Invoice to HUZAIFA txn SwHyPK $11.00 $36.33
2023-02-07 Invoice to HUZAIFA txn KWHA4YP $1.00 $37.33
2023-02-11 Amazon txn BZHQQL -$4.60 $32.73

WITHDRAWN: $229.27. DEPOSITED: $12.00. $32.73

Helium Nuclear Fusris fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Helium Nuclear Fusr's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



